
Effective Date Department Supplier Name Payment Date Amount ** Corporate Subjective DescriptionDepartmental Subjective DescriptioPurpose of Spend Merchant Category Card Transaction

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ALDI 09/12/2015 5.07 Other Services General Other Services - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ALDI 09/12/2015 11.49 Other Services General Other Services - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon Svcs Europe SAR 18/11/2015 45.41 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 18/11/2015 13.24 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 24/11/2015 57.96 Books General Books - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 08/12/2015 6.34 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions General Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 08/12/2015 5.70 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions General Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 20/11/2015 8.29 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 27/11/2015 38.33 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 29/11/2015 49.78 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 30/11/2015 12.33 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 12/12/2015 11.31 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 18/11/2015 9.99 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 20/11/2015 19.49 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 01/12/2015 30.60 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 04/12/2015 62.67 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 11/12/2015 9.25 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 26/11/2015 3.03 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 27/11/2015 4.85 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 03/12/2015 20.82 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 12/12/2015 25.23 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 14/12/2015 16.99 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 25/11/2015 3.21 Other Services General Other Services - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 23/11/2015 4.53 Stationery General Stationery - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 02/12/2015 29.00 Stationery General Stationery - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Marketplace 15/12/2015 9.90 Stationery General Stationery - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 05/12/2015 10.98 Books General Books - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 24/11/2015 24.99 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 04/12/2015 26.27 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 04/12/2015 49.21 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 09/12/2015 91.64 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 21/11/2015 10.33 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 20/11/2015 10.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 20/11/2015 10.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 20/11/2015 10.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 20/11/2015 10.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 27/11/2015 6.66 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 29/11/2015 39.86 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 29/11/2015 6.21 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 01/12/2015 39.86 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 14/12/2015 17.28 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 14/12/2015 25.92 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 14/12/2015 34.57 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 15/12/2015 15.98 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 04/12/2015 32.79 Stationery General Stationery - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Amazon UK Retail 12/12/2015 42.79 Stationery General Stationery - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities AMZ homeavdirect 24/11/2015 69.90 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions General Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - General 4816 Computer Network/Information Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities APPLE ONLINE STORE GBP 24/11/2015 30.00 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5732 RADIO, TELEVISION, AND STEREO STORES (ELECTRONIC STORES) GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ARGOS LTD 07/12/2015 29.19 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ARGOS LTD 25/11/2015 15.19 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ARGOS LTD 27/11/2015 37.99 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ARGOS LTD 02/12/2015 11.87 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ARGOS LTD 14/12/2015 28.48 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ARGOS LTD 16/12/2015 75.52 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 19/11/2015 26.90 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ASDA STORES 16/12/2015 14.50 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ASDA STORES 4477 01/12/2015 5.59 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ASDA STORES 4477 15/12/2015 9.45 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ASDA STORES 4533 10/12/2015 12.00 Schools Agency staff Support Staff Schools Agency staff - Support Staff 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ASDA SUPERSTORE 04/12/2015 97.18 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities B & Q 24/11/2015 11.26 Aids & Adaptations Minor Adaptations Aids & Adaptations - Minor Adaptations 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities B & Q 07/12/2015 41.91 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities B & Q 09/12/2015 19.98 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities B & Q 16/12/2015 31.91 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities B&M RETAIL LTD 08/12/2015 16.93 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities B&M RETAIL LTD 02/12/2015 3.07 Provisions General Provisions - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities B&Q 27/11/2015 17.65 Aids & Adaptations Minor Adaptations Aids & Adaptations - Minor Adaptations 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities BANTOCK FLOWERS 26/11/2015 9.07 Other Services General Other Services - General 5193 Florists Supplies, Nursery Stock, and Flowers GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities BC.BASECAMP 2997305 01/12/2015 13.32 Stationery General Stationery - General 8699 Membership Organizations-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities BELVOIR NEWS 16/12/2015 5.78 Printing General Printing - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities BOC TEL ORDER 14/12/2015 6.76 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5169 Chemicals and Allied Products Not Elsewhere Classi GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities BOC TEL ORDER 14/12/2015 6.76 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5169 Chemicals and Allied Products Not Elsewhere Classi GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CAPITAL FM ARENA 17/11/2015 32.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7922 Theatrical Products (Except Motion Pictures), Tick GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CAPITAL FM ARENA 14/12/2015 84.27 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7922 Theatrical Products (Except Motion Pictures), Tick GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTRAL ENG COOP 25/11/2015 14.96 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTRAL ENG COOP 18/11/2015 2.93 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTRAL ENG COOP 18/11/2015 59.08 Provisions General Provisions - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTRAL ENG COOP 19/11/2015 25.76 Provisions General Provisions - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTRAL ENG COOP 20/11/2015 38.19 Provisions General Provisions - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTRAL ENG COOP 21/11/2015 48.30 Provisions General Provisions - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTRAL ENG COOP 22/11/2015 9.83 Provisions General Provisions - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTRAL ENG COOP 03/12/2015 65.18 Provisions General Provisions - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTRAL ENG COOP 05/12/2015 43.25 Provisions General Provisions - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTRAL ENG COOP 09/12/2015 38.39 Provisions General Provisions - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTRAL ENG COOP 11/12/2015 21.32 Provisions General Provisions - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTRAL ENG COOP 11/12/2015 89.73 Provisions General Provisions - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTRAL ENG COOP 16/12/2015 133.01 Provisions General Provisions - General 5311 Department Stores GPC



Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTURY THEATRE 20/11/2015 0.01 Materials General Materials - General 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities CENTURY THEATRE 28/11/2015 0.01 Materials General Materials - General 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities COMPLETE CARE 18/11/2015 24.90 Materials General Materials - General 5331 Variety Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities DUNELM ONLINE ORDER 01/12/2015 229.90 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5714 Drapery, Window Coverings, and Upholstery Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities E COAST MAIN LN CO LTD 25/11/2015 13.00 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities EAST MIDLANDS TRAI 10/12/2015 32.42 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities EASTMIDLANDSTRAINS 23/11/2015 34.30 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities EASTMIDLANDSTRAINS 16/12/2015 391.50 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities EASTMIDLANDSTRAINS 27/11/2015 16.70 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities EASTMIDLANDSTRAINS 09/12/2015 85.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities EXPEDIA 110309521184 04/12/2015 3.00 Books General Books - General 4722 Travel Agencies GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities FAST KEY SERVICES 19/11/2015 21.46 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 7399 Business Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities FAST KEY SERVICES 30/11/2015 6.74 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 7399 Business Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities FAST KEY SERVICES 07/12/2015 17.78 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 7399 Business Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities FAST KEY SERVICES 08/12/2015 21.46 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 7399 Business Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities FAST KEY SERVICES 08/12/2015 43.02 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 7399 Business Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities FINDEL ED LTD 20/11/2015 11.96 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK 27/11/2015 152.34 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK 03/12/2015 29.46 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities FOREIGN EXCHANGE FEE 04/12/2015 3.36 IT Equipment General IT Equipment - General 0 Misc-Unknown GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities FOREIGN EXCHANGE FEE 02/12/2015 0.37 Stationery General Stationery - General 0 Misc-Unknown GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities GEORGE OF STAMFORD 02/12/2015 331.67 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions Exhibitions Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - Exhibitions 7011 Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities GILDINGS LTD 10/12/2015 47.20 Schools Agency staff Teaching Staff Schools Agency staff - Teaching Staff 8999 Professional Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPL 20/11/2015 53.46 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities GRANGE FARM 07/12/2015 52.00 Materials General Materials - General 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores, Nurseries GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities GRAYS KITCHEN 18/11/2015 6.50 Client/Volunteers General Client/Volunteers - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities GREENACRES OUTDOORS LTD 24/11/2015 95.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores, Nurseries GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities HANAH`S 02/12/2015 52.45 Contract Catering General Contract Catering - General 5811 Caterers GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities HINCKLEY TOOLBOX 18/11/2015 24.99 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5251 Hardware Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities HOBBYCRAFT (INTERNET) 04/12/2015 27.50 Materials General Materials - General 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities HOBBYCRAFT (INTERNET) 09/12/2015 41.95 Materials General Materials - General 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities HOBBYCRAFT (INTERNET) 26/11/2015 6.95 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities HOME BARGAINS 01/12/2015 23.98 Materials General Materials - General 5251 Hardware Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities HOME BARGAINS 01/12/2015 -8.99 Materials General Materials - General 5251 Hardware Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities HOME BARGAINS 07/12/2015 4.85 Materials General Materials - General 5251 Hardware Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities HOME BARGAINS COALVILL 10/12/2015 11.55 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5251 Hardware Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ICELAND 23/11/2015 29.30 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ICELAND 19/11/2015 15.00 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ICELAND 20/11/2015 45.50 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ICELAND 03/12/2015 9.80 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ICELAND 08/12/2015 18.50 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ICELAND 14/12/2015 59.48 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities JOHNSTONES DECORATING 04/12/2015 60.00 Aids & Adaptations Minor Adaptations Aids & Adaptations - Minor Adaptations 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities JOHNSTONES DECORATING 04/12/2015 60.00 Aids & Adaptations Minor Adaptations Aids & Adaptations - Minor Adaptations 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities LA TORRE COALVILLE LTD 16/12/2015 50.60 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities LCC CATERING SERVICES 19/11/2015 3.49 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities LIDL UK 23/11/2015 57.79 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities LIDL UK 25/11/2015 62.15 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities LITTLE CHEF NEWMARKET 23/11/2015 25.17 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities LW ADV SALE(SENTINEL1) 01/12/2015 171.00 Newspapers & Periodicals General Newspapers & Periodicals - General 5192 Books, Periodicals, and Newspapers GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities LW ADV SALE(SENTINEL1) 01/12/2015 171.00 Newspapers & Periodicals General Newspapers & Periodicals - General 5192 Books, Periodicals, and Newspapers GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities LW ADV SALE(SENTINEL1) 01/12/2015 171.00 Newspapers & Periodicals General Newspapers & Periodicals - General 5192 Books, Periodicals, and Newspapers GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities LW ADV SALE(SENTINEL1) 01/12/2015 171.00 Newspapers & Periodicals General Newspapers & Periodicals - General 5192 Books, Periodicals, and Newspapers GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities LYME BAY CIDER CO 14/12/2015 144.86 Materials General Materials - General 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities MAC SKIP HIRE 17/11/2015 155.00 R & M of Buildings General R & M of Buildings - General 1520 GENERAL CONTRACTORS - RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities MARKS & SPENCER 13/12/2015 35.00 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities MAX SPIELMANN LTD 16/12/2015 7.99 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 7221 Photographic Studios GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities MERCURY NEWS 63933 16/12/2015 47.80 Newspapers & Periodicals General Newspapers & Periodicals - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities moo com 24/11/2015 14.24 Stationery General Stationery - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities MYHERMES.CO.UK 27/11/2015 4.83 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 4214 Motor Freight Carriers, and Trucking GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED 18/11/2015 12.00 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities OCADO LTD. 17/11/2015 40.00 Provisions General Provisions - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities OCADO LTD. 17/11/2015 78.18 Provisions General Provisions - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities OCADO LTD. 23/11/2015 80.53 Provisions General Provisions - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities OCADO LTD. 01/12/2015 73.10 Provisions General Provisions - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities OCADO LTD. 07/12/2015 73.83 Provisions General Provisions - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities OCADO RETAIL LIMIT 20/11/2015 50.93 Provisions General Provisions - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities OCADO RETAIL LIMIT 03/12/2015 107.93 Provisions General Provisions - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities OCADO RETAIL LIMIT 04/12/2015 96.73 Provisions General Provisions - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities OCADO RETAIL LIMIT 14/12/2015 96.70 Provisions General Provisions - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  BAYWATCH78 18/11/2015 3.98 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  CHRISESTELL 08/12/2015 19.99 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5251 Hardware Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  CRIMRICHDES 23/11/2015 12.99 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5932 Antique Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  DAEGRAD 20/11/2015 7.99 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  DAEGRAD 20/11/2015 12.99 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  DAEGRAD 20/11/2015 8.99 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  DAEGRAD 20/11/2015 3.99 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  DAEGRAD 23/11/2015 -3.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  DCR2014 17/11/2015 2.79 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5735 Record Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  EBAY-EARTHS 23/11/2015 12.93 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5931 Used Merchandise Stores, Second Hand Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  FAANTIKEKLE 23/11/2015 20.43 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5932 Antique Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  FN7 18/11/2015 15.27 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  GSALESRM 18/11/2015 16.75 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5932 Antique Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  KATZONLINEL 07/12/2015 0.99 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions General Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - General 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  KATZONLINEL 07/12/2015 0.99 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions General Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - General 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  KATZONLINEL 07/12/2015 0.99 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions General Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - General 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  KATZONLINEL 07/12/2015 0.99 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions General Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - General 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  KATZONLINEL 07/12/2015 0.99 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions General Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - General 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Shops GPC



Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  KATZONLINEL 07/12/2015 0.99 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions General Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - General 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  LUCAMATTEI7 24/11/2015 8.39 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  NICKBUTTON1 30/11/2015 5.99 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5735 Record Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  OLDVAN 26/11/2015 4.98 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5945 Hobby, Toy, and Game Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  PASTIMPRESS 23/11/2015 7.99 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  PPSW 30/11/2015 29.17 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  SODENPLASTI 20/11/2015 34.54 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5251 Hardware Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  TCGEORGE 23/11/2015 11.19 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  UKGE LTD 23/11/2015 9.95 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5169 Chemicals and Allied Products Not Elsewhere Classi GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PAYPAL  UKGE LTD 23/11/2015 2.95 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5169 Chemicals and Allied Products Not Elsewhere Classi GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities POST OFFICE COUNTER 16/12/2015 3.54 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities POST OFFICE COUNTER 17/11/2015 75.60 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities POST OFFICE COUNTER 03/12/2015 1.68 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities POST OFFICE COUNTER 10/12/2015 4.40 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities POST OFFICE COUNTER 24/11/2015 63.00 Postal Services General Postal Services - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities POST OFFICE COUNTER 10/12/2015 108.00 Postal Services General Postal Services - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities POST OFFICE COUNTER 16/12/2015 61.54 Postal Services General Postal Services - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities POST OFFICE SHOP 10/12/2015 124.46 Postal Services General Postal Services - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities POUNDBASE 24/11/2015 4.16 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities POUNDLAND LTD 1545 14/12/2015 37.00 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities POUNDSTRETCHER 292 19/11/2015 15.00 Materials General Materials - General 5714 Drapery, Window Coverings, and Upholstery Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities POUNDWORLD RETAIL 02/12/2015 2.00 Provisions General Provisions - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PP WANTED 16/12/2015 9.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5932 Antique Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PRET A MANGER 02/12/2015 4.05 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PRET A MANGER 14/12/2015 4.90 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities PRET A MANGER 15/12/2015 4.05 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities QUEENSGATE 09/12/2015 10.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ROYAL MAIL 18/11/2015 315.00 Postal Services General Postal Services - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ROYAL MAIL 20/11/2015 54.00 Postal Services General Postal Services - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities ROYAL MAIL 20/11/2015 315.00 Postal Services General Postal Services - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities RYMAN 24/11/2015 6.66 Stationery General Stationery - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities RYMAN 09/12/2015 30.80 Stationery General Stationery - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities S B A 20/11/2015 50.61 Aids & Adaptations Minor Adaptations Aids & Adaptations - Minor Adaptations 5137 Mens, Womens, and Childerens Uniforms and Commerci GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS LOCAL 18/11/2015 8.00 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS LOCAL 26/11/2015 3.85 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS LOCAL 29/11/2015 10.15 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Sainsburys S/mkts 19/11/2015 16.52 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities Sainsburys S/mkts 23/11/2015 10.00 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 09/12/2015 35.35 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 18/11/2015 97.29 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 21/11/2015 101.39 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 27/11/2015 94.06 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 30/11/2015 82.65 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 02/12/2015 102.66 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 05/12/2015 72.79 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 07/12/2015 67.12 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 09/12/2015 63.23 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 11/12/2015 142.11 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 14/12/2015 81.73 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 16/12/2015 77.62 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SCREENCAST-O-MATIC.COM 02/12/2015 122.21 IT Equipment General IT Equipment - General 8999 Professional Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SCREWFIX 25/11/2015 50.63 Aids & Adaptations Minor Adaptations Aids & Adaptations - Minor Adaptations 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SCREWFIX DIRECT 09/12/2015 13.33 Aids & Adaptations Minor Adaptations Aids & Adaptations - Minor Adaptations 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SCREWFIX DIRECT 25/11/2015 239.90 R & M of Buildings General R & M of Buildings - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SHOPPINGTRO 09/12/2015 321.86 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5169 Chemicals and Allied Products Not Elsewhere Classi GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SHOPPINGTRO 09/12/2015 367.84 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5169 Chemicals and Allied Products Not Elsewhere Classi GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SODEN PLASTICS LTD 08/12/2015 83.50 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SP  SHERWOOD DIA 09/12/2015 118.80 Stationery General Stationery - General 5734 Computer Software Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SPARES SUPPLY COMPANY 20/11/2015 18.75 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SPARES SUPPLY COMPANY 02/12/2015 20.83 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SPARES SUPPLY COMPANY 16/12/2015 41.66 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities STARBUCKS 26/11/2015 9.90 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5814 Fast-Food Restaurants (Quick Payment Service Pilot GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities STUARTS 03/12/2015 136.75 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5948 Luggage and Leather Goods Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SUGAR & ICE 17/11/2015 5.60 Provisions General Provisions - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities SURVEYMONKEY.COM 12/12/2015 21.67 Publicity/Marketing General Publicity/Marketing - General 4816 Computer Network/Information Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities T K MAXX 25/11/2015 4.99 Materials General Materials - General 5331 Variety Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TALKTALK BUSINESS 23/11/2015 63.03 Telephones General Telephones - General 4814 Telecommunication Service Including Local and Long GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TASSELLHORS 27/11/2015 16.24 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5945 Hobby, Toy, and Game Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TEMPSFORDST 17/11/2015 181.34 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 2044 21/11/2015 64.65 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 2044 28/11/2015 40.78 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 2044 02/12/2015 19.89 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 2044 07/12/2015 45.19 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 2044 21/11/2015 10.50 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 2044 14/12/2015 134.50 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 5182 24/11/2015 29.16 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 5182 20/11/2015 163.87 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 5182 23/11/2015 139.04 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 5182 27/11/2015 125.18 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 5182 30/11/2015 204.40 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 5182 07/12/2015 100.18 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 5182 10/12/2015 180.18 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 5182 14/12/2015 124.25 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 5902 13/12/2015 26.82 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 5902 16/12/2015 19.00 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TESCO STORES 6781 04/12/2015 35.00 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities THE BOOK PEOPLE 24/11/2015 52.96 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities THE BOOK PEOPLE 24/11/2015 89.90 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC



Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities THE BOOK PEOPLE 16/12/2015 17.00 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities THE BOOK PEOPLE 16/12/2015 102.93 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities THE GEORGE HOTEL O 08/12/2015 323.29 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions Exhibitions Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - Exhibitions 7011 Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities THE PRINT COMPANY (NOR 26/11/2015 366.68 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions General Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - General 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and  Printing GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities THREE-BILLPAY(CC) 19/11/2015 19.99 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 4814 Telecommunication Service Including Local and Long GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities THREE-BILLPAY(CC) 10/12/2015 19.99 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 4814 Telecommunication Service Including Local and Long GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities THREE-BILLPAY(CC) 19/11/2015 9.99 Schools Agency staff Support Staff Schools Agency staff - Support Staff 4814 Telecommunication Service Including Local and Long GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities THREE-BILLPAY(CC) 10/12/2015 9.99 Schools Agency staff Support Staff Schools Agency staff - Support Staff 4814 Telecommunication Service Including Local and Long GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TIMPSON LTD 24/11/2015 8.33 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 7251 Shoe Repair Shops, Shoe Shine Parlors, Hat Cleanin GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TIMPSON LTD 02/12/2015 16.66 Provisions General Provisions - General 7251 Shoe Repair Shops, Shoe Shine Parlors, Hat Cleanin GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TP COALVILLE 04/12/2015 2.56 Aids & Adaptations Minor Adaptations Aids & Adaptations - Minor Adaptations 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TRAINLINE 09/12/2015 47.74 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TRAINLINE 17/11/2015 64.26 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TRAINLINE 27/11/2015 162.18 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TRAINLINE 02/12/2015 67.01 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TVLICENSING.CO.UK 17/11/2015 145.50 Schools Agency staff Teaching Staff Schools Agency staff - Teaching Staff 7392 Management, Consulting and Public Relations Servic GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities TWO J'S 07/12/2015 85.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5941 Sporting Goods Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities VIRGINTRAINSEC PBO STN 09/12/2015 88.33 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities W M MORRISONS 15/12/2015 12.00 Furniture General Furniture - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WATERSTONES 23/11/2015 94.95 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WATERSTONES 23/11/2015 6.39 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WEB-BLINDS 02/12/2015 110.86 Materials General Materials - General 5714 Drapery, Window Coverings, and Upholstery Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 27/11/2015 6.40 Aids & Adaptations Minor Adaptations Aids & Adaptations - Minor Adaptations 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 20/11/2015 8.00 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 27/11/2015 17.75 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 03/12/2015 45.75 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 25/11/2015 24.15 Materials General Materials - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 03/12/2015 5.05 Materials General Materials - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 04/12/2015 44.00 Materials General Materials - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 11/12/2015 2.40 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 15/12/2015 8.30 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WINDOWFILMS 08/12/2015 50.04 Materials General Materials - General 5932 Antique Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 19/11/2015 127.66 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 20/11/2015 11.92 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 20/11/2015 6.28 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 25/11/2015 58.42 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 25/11/2015 20.00 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 26/11/2015 137.12 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 28/11/2015 28.00 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 04/12/2015 5.86 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 04/12/2015 151.21 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 05/12/2015 114.00 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 08/12/2015 29.38 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 10/12/2015 124.69 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 16/12/2015 23.08 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISON 054 30/11/2015 194.35 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WM MORRISONS 26/11/2015 27.24 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WP-STAMPS DIRECT L 24/11/2015 31.84 Stationery General Stationery - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WWW.BAKERROSS.CO.UK 27/11/2015 36.72 Materials General Materials - General 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 08/12/2015 227.50 Road Licences General Road Licences - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 08/12/2015 227.50 Road Licences General Road Licences - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WWW.NEOPOST.CO.UK 18/11/2015 412.00 Stationery General Stationery - General 5111 Stationary, Office Supplies, Printing and Writing GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WWW.OADBY-WIGSTON.GOV. 25/11/2015 21.00 Stationery General Stationery - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WWW.PPLUK.COM 04/12/2015 129.47 Subscriptions General Subscriptions - General 8699 Membership Organizations-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WWW.PROP4SHOWS.O.UK 17/11/2015 17.35 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5699 Miscellaneous Apparel and Accessory Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WWW.PROP4SHOWS.O.UK 16/12/2015 46.67 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5699 Miscellaneous Apparel and Accessory Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM 09/12/2015 11.15 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM 09/12/2015 3.50 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WWW.TTS-GROUPS.CO.UK 25/11/2015 29.95 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Adults and Communities WWW.ZEN.CO.UK 30/11/2015 34.76 Telephones General Telephones - General 4816 Computer Network/Information Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ALDI 20/11/2015 38.63 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ALDI 14/12/2015 4.22 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ALDI 27/11/2015 30.35 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ALDI 02/12/2015 12.37 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ALDI 03/12/2015 62.44 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ALDI 07/12/2015 17.59 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ALDI 14/12/2015 9.08 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon Svcs Europe SAR 14/12/2015 21.15 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 26/11/2015 228.00 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 30/11/2015 58.00 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 08/12/2015 47.48 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 14/12/2015 3.70 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 17/11/2015 8.20 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 17/11/2015 89.88 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 18/11/2015 8.97 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 26/11/2015 22.94 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 26/11/2015 43.45 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 26/11/2015 8.95 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 27/11/2015 2.93 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 27/11/2015 20.63 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 26/11/2015 25.35 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 27/11/2015 204.13 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 02/12/2015 4.59 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 02/12/2015 22.99 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 07/12/2015 77.24 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 12/12/2015 1.97 Other Transfer Payments Birthday & Christmas Presents Other Transfer Payments - Birthday & Christmas Presents 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 12/12/2015 3.89 Other Transfer Payments Birthday & Christmas Presents Other Transfer Payments - Birthday & Christmas Presents 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 12/12/2015 7.61 Other Transfer Payments Birthday & Christmas Presents Other Transfer Payments - Birthday & Christmas Presents 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC



Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 13/12/2015 6.14 Other Transfer Payments Birthday & Christmas Presents Other Transfer Payments - Birthday & Christmas Presents 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 14/12/2015 3.26 Other Transfer Payments Birthday & Christmas Presents Other Transfer Payments - Birthday & Christmas Presents 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 14/12/2015 2.81 Other Transfer Payments Birthday & Christmas Presents Other Transfer Payments - Birthday & Christmas Presents 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 14/12/2015 4.95 Other Transfer Payments Birthday & Christmas Presents Other Transfer Payments - Birthday & Christmas Presents 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 14/12/2015 1.66 Other Transfer Payments Birthday & Christmas Presents Other Transfer Payments - Birthday & Christmas Presents 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 15/12/2015 2.81 Other Transfer Payments Birthday & Christmas Presents Other Transfer Payments - Birthday & Christmas Presents 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 07/12/2015 13.66 Other Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants Other Transfer Payments - Section 23 Grants 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 10/12/2015 8.68 Provisions General Provisions - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 10/12/2015 15.45 Provisions General Provisions - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 10/12/2015 6.34 Provisions General Provisions - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 11/12/2015 23.73 Provisions General Provisions - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 11/12/2015 3.93 Provisions General Provisions - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 14/12/2015 4.99 Provisions General Provisions - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 17/11/2015 128.80 Stationery General Stationery - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 18/11/2015 62.64 Stationery General Stationery - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Marketplace 02/12/2015 12.11 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Retail 26/11/2015 19.92 Materials General Materials - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Retail 26/11/2015 59.76 Materials General Materials - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Retail 03/12/2015 21.23 Materials General Materials - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Retail 24/11/2015 21.59 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Retail 15/12/2015 25.36 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Retail 16/12/2015 64.44 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Retail 09/12/2015 14.99 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Retail 09/12/2015 23.18 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Retail 05/12/2015 12.66 Other Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants Other Transfer Payments - Section 23 Grants 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated Amazon UK Retail 14/12/2015 21.92 Stationery General Stationery - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated AMFBOWLING.CO.UK 15/12/2015 20.80 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7933 Bowling Alleys GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated AMFBOWLING.CO.UK 15/12/2015 50.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7933 Bowling Alleys GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ANTHONY PETERS MANUFACTU 26/11/2015 43.75 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5945 Hobby, Toy, and Game Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS 20/11/2015 265.98 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS 20/11/2015 56.99 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS LTD 23/11/2015 128.19 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS LTD 26/11/2015 161.49 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS LTD 26/11/2015 228.46 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS LTD 17/11/2015 14.25 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS LTD 17/11/2015 37.98 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 19/11/2015 29.97 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 19/11/2015 160.19 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 19/11/2015 39.99 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 07/12/2015 168.94 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 19/11/2015 23.96 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 08/12/2015 276.94 Other Transfer Payments Leaving Care Grants Other Transfer Payments - Leaving Care Grants 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 01/12/2015 108.94 Other Transfer Payments Sector 17- Other Other Transfer Payments - Sector 17- Other 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA HOME SHOPPING 30/11/2015 27.92 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA HOME SHOPPING 07/12/2015 0.40 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA HOME SHOPPING 07/12/2015 26.87 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA STORES 27/11/2015 11.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA STORES 09/12/2015 25.40 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA STORES 18/11/2015 55.89 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA STORES 15/12/2015 22.77 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA STORES 01/12/2015 16.70 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA STORES 16/12/2015 18.70 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA STORES 4798 10/12/2015 4.10 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE 18/11/2015 27.50 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE 20/11/2015 2.88 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE 24/11/2015 10.00 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE 09/12/2015 11.35 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE 09/12/2015 1.38 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE 16/12/2015 4.18 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE 14/12/2015 34.59 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE 18/11/2015 10.00 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE 23/11/2015 137.41 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE 30/11/2015 151.58 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE 30/11/2015 155.89 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE 14/12/2015 96.28 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE 16/12/2015 88.80 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ASDA SUPERSTORE  4165 17/11/2015 50.00 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated B & Q 02/12/2015 15.47 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated B&M RETAIL 23/11/2015 1.99 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated B&M RETAIL 04/12/2015 9.50 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated B&M RETAIL LTD 09/12/2015 39.18 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BANTOCK FLOWERS 11/12/2015 16.10 Materials General Materials - General 5193 Florists Supplies, Nursery Stock, and Flowers GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BAR 07/12/2015 30.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5814 Fast-Food Restaurants (Quick Payment Service Pilot GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BIFFA WASTE SERVICES LIMI 26/11/2015 372.89 Contract Cleaning Refuse Removal Contract Cleaning - Refuse Removal 4900 Utilities-Electric, Gas, Sanitary, Water GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BLETCHLEY PARK COM 11/12/2015 30.00 Materials General Materials - General 5947 Gift, Card, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BOBBYS RESTAURANT 03/12/2015 50.97 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BOOTS 6447 09/12/2015 5.97 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BOOTS BEAUMONT 03/12/2015 90.00 Provisions General Provisions - General 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BRANTING HILL 384 18/11/2015 5.68 R&M of Vehicles-Non Contract General R&M of Vehicles-Non Contract - General 5541 Service Stations (with or without Ancillary Servic GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BRANTING HILL 384 24/11/2015 1.39 R&M of Vehicles-Non Contract General R&M of Vehicles-Non Contract - General 5541 Service Stations (with or without Ancillary Servic GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BRANTING HILL 384 25/11/2015 4.27 R&M of Vehicles-Non Contract General R&M of Vehicles-Non Contract - General 5541 Service Stations (with or without Ancillary Servic GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BT BILL PAYMENT 1 20/11/2015 55.89 Telephones General Telephones - General 4812 Telecommunication Equipment Including Telephone Sa GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BT BILL PAYMENT 1 24/11/2015 101.00 Telephones General Telephones - General 4812 Telecommunication Equipment Including Telephone Sa GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BT BILL PAYMENT 1 04/12/2015 78.75 Telephones General Telephones - General 4812 Telecommunication Equipment Including Telephone Sa GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BT BILL PAYMENT 2 20/11/2015 100.50 Telephones General Telephones - General 4812 Telecommunication Equipment Including Telephone Sa GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated BT PAY BY PHONE 01/12/2015 126.63 Telephones General Telephones - General 4814 Telecommunication Service Including Local and Long GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CARD FACTORY 08/12/2015 21.94 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5947 Gift, Card, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTER PARCS  RETAIL 20/11/2015 18.92 Provisions General Provisions - General 7011 Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts GPC



Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL CO-OP RETA 02/12/2015 5.00 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 17/11/2015 6.38 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 25/11/2015 12.60 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 27/11/2015 7.87 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 30/11/2015 5.40 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 07/12/2015 2.00 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 11/12/2015 3.38 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 11/12/2015 4.07 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 14/12/2015 14.13 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 16/12/2015 9.54 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 18/11/2015 2.65 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5541 Service Stations (with or without Ancillary Servic GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 14/12/2015 43.49 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 22/11/2015 4.00 Provisions General Provisions - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 30/11/2015 11.00 R&M of Vehicles-Non Contract General R&M of Vehicles-Non Contract - General 5541 Service Stations (with or without Ancillary Servic GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP 07/12/2015 40.00 R&M of Vehicles-Non Contract General R&M of Vehicles-Non Contract - General 5541 Service Stations (with or without Ancillary Servic GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CENTRAL ENG COOP R 25/11/2015 5.00 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CORAM ACADEMY LTD 27/11/2015 95.00 Other Agency & Cont Services LINK Courses Other Agency & Cont Services - LINK Courses 8398 Charitable and Social Service Organizations GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CORVEE PROPERTY SERVICES 11/12/2015 115.83 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 1711 Heating, Plumbing, Air Conditioning Contractors GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated COSTA 15/12/2015 6.20 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated COSTA COFFEE 04/12/2015 10.71 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated COSTA COFFEE 27/11/2015 7.05 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated COSTA COFFEE 20/11/2015 9.10 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CROSS COUNTRY 09/12/2015 33.90 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated CURRYS ONLINE 12/12/2015 49.99 Other Transfer Payments Birthday & Christmas Presents Other Transfer Payments - Birthday & Christmas Presents 5732 RADIO, TELEVISION, AND STEREO STORES (ELECTRONIC STORES) GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated DE MONTFORT EXPERTISE LTD 04/12/2015 31.00 Other Transfer Payments Sector 17- Other Other Transfer Payments - Sector 17- Other 8220 Colleges, Universities, Professional Schools, and GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated DEXTERS KITCHEN 21/11/2015 91.35 Provisions General Provisions - General 5814 Fast-Food Restaurants (Quick Payment Service Pilot GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated DHL 11/12/2015 45.89 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions General Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - General 4215 Courier Services-Air and Ground, and Freight Forw GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated DR APPLIANCES LTD 03/12/2015 60.00 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5732 RADIO, TELEVISION, AND STEREO STORES (ELECTRONIC STORES) GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated DUNELM (SOFT FURNISHIN 09/12/2015 7.33 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5714 Drapery, Window Coverings, and Upholstery Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated DVLA DRIVER ONLINE 26/11/2015 34.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated EAST MIDLANDS LEICESTER 15/12/2015 7.50 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated EAST MIDLANDS MARKET HAR 15/12/2015 11.00 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated EAST MIDLANDS MARKET HAR 15/12/2015 11.00 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated EAST MIDLANDS TRAI 15/12/2015 109.00 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated EAST MIDLANDS TRAI 26/11/2015 89.80 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated EASTMIDLANDSTRAINS 25/11/2015 61.50 Client/Volunteers General Client/Volunteers - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ENDERBY LEISURE CE 02/12/2015 4.95 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 7997 Membership Clubs (Sports, Recreation, Athletic), C GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated FACEBOOK KCZY586L52 30/11/2015 6.92 Publicity/Marketing Information Provision Publicity/Marketing - Information Provision 7311 Advertising Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated FAST KEY SERVICES 08/12/2015 26.98 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 7399 Business Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated FUSION LOUGHBOROUGH LE 26/11/2015 23.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 7997 Membership Clubs (Sports, Recreation, Athletic), C GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated GAME RETAIL LTD LOUGHB 25/11/2015 101.03 Materials General Materials - General 5945 Hobby, Toy, and Game Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated GOOSEBERRY BUSH 30/11/2015 130.19 Other Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants Other Transfer Payments - Section 23 Grants 8351 Child Care Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated GRANTHAM BOWL 09/12/2015 45.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 7999 RECREATION SERVICES--NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE 04/12/2015 9.25 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated HALFORDS 0813 26/11/2015 46.64 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5940 Bicycle Shops-Sales and Service GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated HANAH`S 25/11/2015 10.80 Contract Catering General Contract Catering - General 5811 Caterers GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated HOME BARGAINS COALVILL 02/12/2015 6.65 Contract Cleaning General Contract Cleaning - General 5251 Hardware Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ICELAND 11/12/2015 39.58 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ICELAND 14/12/2015 36.98 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ICELAND 16/12/2015 44.00 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated IKEA ONLINE 27/11/2015 326.25 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated IKEA ONLINE 04/12/2015 55.92 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated IKEA ONLINE 08/12/2015 160.25 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated IKEA ONLINE 08/12/2015 179.17 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated IKEA ONLINE 11/12/2015 45.84 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ISTANBUL RESTAURANT 16/12/2015 35.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ITUNES.COM/BILL 11/12/2015 66.66 Materials General Materials - General 5735 Record Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated J D SPORTS 270 06/12/2015 16.67 Personal Needs of Clients Clothing Personal Needs of Clients - Clothing 5941 Sporting Goods Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated JOSEPH ELSE 03/12/2015 23.97 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated KFC - LOUGHBOROUGH 25/11/2015 7.46 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5814 Fast-Food Restaurants (Quick Payment Service Pilot GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated KFC - LOUGHBOROUGH 10/12/2015 7.16 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5814 Fast-Food Restaurants (Quick Payment Service Pilot GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LE PAIN QUOTIDIEN 15/12/2015 12.60 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LEIC CITY COUNCIL 27/11/2015 13.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LEIC CITY COUNCIL 27/11/2015 13.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LEIC CITY COUNCIL 07/12/2015 13.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LEIC CITY COUNCIL 26/11/2015 13.00 Other Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants Other Transfer Payments - Section 23 Grants 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LEICESTER ROWENA G 18/11/2015 3.49 Materials General Materials - General 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores, Nurseries GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LEICESTERSHIRE C COUNC 24/11/2015 11.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LFE NORTH STARBUCKS DR 25/11/2015 3.10 Provisions General Provisions - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LIDL UK 07/12/2015 19.30 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LIDL UK 23/11/2015 109.02 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LIDL UK 11/12/2015 94.50 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LIDL UK 14/12/2015 14.33 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LIDL UK 14/12/2015 14.23 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LIDL UK 16/12/2015 11.19 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LITTLEWOODS CLEAR 09/12/2015 79.00 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LONDON & SOUTH EAS 05/12/2015 5.00 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 03/12/2015 404.25 Other Transfer Payments Section 24 Other Transfer Payments - Section 24 8641 Civic, Social, and Fraternal Associations GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 08/12/2015 474.25 Other Transfer Payments Section 24 Other Transfer Payments - Section 24 8641 Civic, Social, and Fraternal Associations GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 15/12/2015 355.95 Other Transfer Payments Section 24 Other Transfer Payments - Section 24 8641 Civic, Social, and Fraternal Associations GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LUFTHANSA   2201614210809 04/12/2015 177.34 Other Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants Other Transfer Payments - Section 23 Grants 3008 Lufthansa GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated LUFTHANSA   2201614210810 04/12/2015 234.34 Other Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants Other Transfer Payments - Section 23 Grants 3008 Lufthansa GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP 05/12/2015 9.30 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP 15/12/2015 1.60 Provisions General Provisions - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP 15/12/2015 9.50 Provisions General Provisions - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MAMAS & PAPAS 27/11/2015 172.62 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5641 Children's and Infants' Wear Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MARKS ELECTRICAL 03/12/2015 415.83 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MCDONALDS 19/11/2015 3.99 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5814 Fast-Food Restaurants (Quick Payment Service Pilot GPC



Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MCDONALDS 24/11/2015 4.73 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MCDONALDS 01/12/2015 2.32 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5814 Fast-Food Restaurants (Quick Payment Service Pilot GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MCDONALDS 08/12/2015 4.74 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MCDONALDS 09/12/2015 3.97 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MCDONALDS 18/11/2015 13.13 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5814 Fast-Food Restaurants (Quick Payment Service Pilot GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MCDONALDS 18/11/2015 2.08 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5814 Fast-Food Restaurants (Quick Payment Service Pilot GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MCDONALDS 24/11/2015 11.87 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5814 Fast-Food Restaurants (Quick Payment Service Pilot GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MG LEICESTER LTD 01/12/2015 2.69 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MOTEL ONE MANCHESTER PICC 08/12/2015 138.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 7011 Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MOTHERCARE DIRECT-E-CO 01/12/2015 83.32 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated MRC COMMUNITY ACTI 15/12/2015 85.00 Other Services General Other Services - General 8398 Charitable and Social Service Organizations GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated NCP LIMITED 20/11/2015 6.40 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated NET BUSTER CARP & COAR 26/11/2015 20.80 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5941 Sporting Goods Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated NEW LOOK 1923 06/12/2015 15.05 Personal Needs of Clients Clothing Personal Needs of Clients - Clothing 5621 Women's Ready to Wear Shoes GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated NOTTINGHAM CITY CO 09/12/2015 21.00 Communications Equipment General Communications Equipment - General 4816 Computer Network/Information Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated NOTTINGHAM CITY CO 09/12/2015 21.00 Communications Equipment General Communications Equipment - General 4816 Computer Network/Information Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated NOTTINGHAM CITY CO 09/12/2015 21.00 Communications Equipment General Communications Equipment - General 4816 Computer Network/Information Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated NWLDC CARD PAYMENT 14/12/2015 88.76 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated PAPER TIGER 18/11/2015 3.98 Other Transfer Payments Birthday & Christmas Presents Other Transfer Payments - Birthday & Christmas Presents 5947 Gift, Card, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated PAPER TIGER 14/12/2015 3.14 Personal Needs of Clients Handicraft Materials Personal Needs of Clients - Handicraft Materials 5947 Gift, Card, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated PAYPAL  CHRIS 17/11/2015 9.95 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 8999 Professional Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated PAYPAL  ECLPLASTICS 08/12/2015 28.28 Stationery General Stationery - General 5331 Variety Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated PAYPAL  VALIDATE UK 23/11/2015 26.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated PILLINGS LOCK MARINA L 27/11/2015 4.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 4468 Marinas, Marine Service/Suppliers GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated PILLINGS LOCK MARINA L 11/12/2015 4.50 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 4468 Marinas, Marine Service/Suppliers GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated PLANET BOUNCE 07/12/2015 26.66 Provisions General Provisions - General 7929 Bands, Orchestras, Entertainers GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated PLANET BOUNCE 07/12/2015 19.99 Provisions General Provisions - General 7929 Bands, Orchestras, Entertainers GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated POST OFFICE COUNTER 01/12/2015 162.00 Postal Services General Postal Services - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated POUNDLAND LTD 1018 28/11/2015 12.10 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated POUNDLAND LTD 1219 10/12/2015 12.60 Catering Equipment General Catering Equipment - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated POUNDLAND LTD 1219 24/11/2015 17.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated POUNDLAND LTD 1589 27/11/2015 80.30 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated POUNDLAND LTD 1589 01/12/2015 43.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated POUNDSTRETCHER 175 06/12/2015 16.66 Materials General Materials - General 5714 Drapery, Window Coverings, and Upholstery Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated POUNDSTRETCHER 175 16/12/2015 3.32 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5714 Drapery, Window Coverings, and Upholstery Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated POUNDSTRETCHER 292 09/12/2015 28.97 Materials General Materials - General 5714 Drapery, Window Coverings, and Upholstery Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated POUNDWORLD RETAIL 14/12/2015 9.17 Provisions General Provisions - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated PREMIER INN 44533710 06/12/2015 99.98 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 3811 PREMIER TRAVEL GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated PREMIER INN44010670 27/11/2015 72.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 3811 PREMIER TRAVEL GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated PREMIER INN44533685 27/11/2015 111.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 3811 PREMIER TRAVEL GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated PRIMARK STORES LTD 14/12/2015 71.25 Personal Needs of Clients Clothing Personal Needs of Clients - Clothing 5651 Family Clothing Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ROYAL SCHOOLS OF M 10/12/2015 33.75 Display/Conservn/Exhibitions General Display/Conservn/Exhibitions - General 8398 Charitable and Social Service Organizations GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated RYMAN 09/12/2015 3.98 Personal Needs of Clients General Personal Needs of Clients - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 18/11/2015 8.80 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 21/11/2015 46.50 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 27/11/2015 12.45 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 28/11/2015 49.95 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 04/12/2015 6.15 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 17/11/2015 39.01 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 07/12/2015 17.15 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 09/12/2015 47.75 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 08/12/2015 4.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 14/12/2015 10.50 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 07/12/2015 7.40 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 17/11/2015 8.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 17/11/2015 8.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 18/11/2015 46.40 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SCREWFIX 14/12/2015 41.98 R & M of Buildings General R & M of Buildings - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SCREWFIX DIRECT 17/11/2015 14.81 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SCREWFIX DIRECT 26/11/2015 24.14 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SCRIBBLER 29/11/2015 15.98 Materials General Materials - General 5947 Gift, Card, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SPORTSDIRECT 125 07/12/2015 20.00 Personal Needs of Clients Clothing Personal Needs of Clients - Clothing 5941 Sporting Goods Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SPORTSDIRECT 65 02/12/2015 40.04 Materials General Materials - General 5941 Sporting Goods Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SPORTSDIRECT 65 26/11/2015 33.04 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5941 Sporting Goods Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated ST PANCRAS INTL 15/12/2015 4.45 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated STAPLES UK 10/12/2015 20.41 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated STAPLES UK 14/12/2015 18.36 Stationery General Stationery - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated STARBUCKS 08/12/2015 6.80 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5814 Fast-Food Restaurants (Quick Payment Service Pilot GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated STONEYCROFT HOTEL LTD 10/12/2015 35.10 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 7011 Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SUBWAY 20/11/2015 5.98 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SUBWAY 20/11/2015 3.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SUBWAY COALVILLE 02/12/2015 5.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated SUGAR & ICE 15/12/2015 7.10 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO DIRECT 04/12/2015 27.50 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO DIRECT 08/12/2015 60.17 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORE 2846 12/12/2015 38.00 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORE 2849 24/11/2015 9.36 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORE 2849 01/12/2015 16.79 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORE 2849 10/12/2015 44.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORE 2849 16/12/2015 32.55 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORE 2849 24/11/2015 25.81 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORE 2849 03/12/2015 30.00 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORE 2849 15/12/2015 30.00 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORE 2849 26/11/2015 9.49 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORE 2849 03/12/2015 4.14 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORE 2849 15/12/2015 5.35 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORE 2849 15/12/2015 2.78 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORES 2008 16/12/2015 36.45 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC



Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORES 2849 15/12/2015 4.50 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORES 2849 15/12/2015 10.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORES 5182 09/12/2015 15.24 Hospitality General Hospitality - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORES 5182 17/11/2015 9.45 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORES 5182 08/12/2015 98.55 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORES 5902 14/12/2015 11.45 Provisions General Provisions - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO STORES-2044 18/11/2015 20.15 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TESCO-Seller_IST_1_2401 04/12/2015 19.99 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated THE BOOK PEOPLE 07/12/2015 59.33 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated THE CHILTERN RLYWY 15/12/2015 5.50 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated THE RANGE 11/12/2015 40.97 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated THE RANGE 23/11/2015 81.97 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated THE RANGE 23/11/2015 3.57 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated THE RANGE 04/12/2015 24.22 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated THE REGISTRATION S 03/12/2015 12.60 Materials General Materials - General 5996 Swimming Pools-Sales and Supplies GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated THE WORKS 18/11/2015 21.00 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated THE WORKS 25/11/2015 21.00 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated THE WORKS 27/11/2015 8.67 Stationery General Stationery - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TICKETSOURCE LTD 10/12/2015 21.45 Other Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants Other Transfer Payments - Section 23 Grants 7922 Theatrical Products (Except Motion Pictures), Tick GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TOUGHOOK TOUGHOOK 11/12/2015 6.25 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5099 Durable Goods Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TOYS R US 14/12/2015 29.99 Other Transfer Payments Birthday & Christmas Presents Other Transfer Payments - Birthday & Christmas Presents 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TRAINLINE 17/11/2015 25.86 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TRAINLINE 24/11/2015 48.86 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TRAVELODGE WEBSITE 11/12/2015 49.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 3615 Travelodge GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TRAVELODGE WEBSITE 11/12/2015 78.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 3615 Travelodge GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TRAVELODGE WEBSITE 11/12/2015 111.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 3615 Travelodge GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TRAVELODGE WEBSITE 11/12/2015 49.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 3615 Travelodge GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TRAVELODGE WEBSITE 15/12/2015 -53.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 3615 Travelodge GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TRAVELODGE WEBSITE 15/12/2015 -56.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 3615 Travelodge GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TV LICENSING 26/11/2015 145.50 Schools Agency staff Teaching Staff Schools Agency staff - Teaching Staff 7392 Management, Consulting and Public Relations Servic GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated TVLICENSING.CO.UK 14/12/2015 145.50 Other Transfer Payments Leaving Care Grants Other Transfer Payments - Leaving Care Grants 7392 Management, Consulting and Public Relations Servic GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated U R PROMOTIONS LTD 15/12/2015 568.87 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated UPT - HIGHCROSS LEICESTE 02/12/2015 2.50 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 8999 Professional Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated UPT - HIGHCROSS LEICESTE 10/12/2015 3.00 Schools Agency staff Teaching Staff Schools Agency staff - Teaching Staff 8999 Professional Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated UPT-EAST MIDLANDS TRN-LB 05/12/2015 14.00 Schools Agency staff Teaching Staff Schools Agency staff - Teaching Staff 8999 Professional Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated UPT-EAST MIDLANDS TRN-LB 15/12/2015 11.50 Schools Agency staff Teaching Staff Schools Agency staff - Teaching Staff 8999 Professional Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated VALUE PRODUCTS LTD 04/12/2015 11.28 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated VUE BSL LTD 25/11/2015 43.74 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 7832 Motion Picture Theatres GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated W M MORRISONS 02/12/2015 4.25 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated W M MORRISONS 19/11/2015 11.29 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated W M MORRISONS 25/11/2015 26.57 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated W M MORRISONS 26/11/2015 3.81 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated W M MORRISONS 01/12/2015 4.75 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated W M MORRISONS 03/12/2015 5.97 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated W M MORRISONS 04/12/2015 13.50 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated W M MORRISONS 10/12/2015 25.16 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WAITROSE 847 18/11/2015 5.70 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WATERSTONES.COM 05/12/2015 15.29 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WATERSTONES.COM 05/12/2015 10.99 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WH SMITH 29/11/2015 31.98 Newspapers & Periodicals General Newspapers & Periodicals - General 5994 News Dealers and Newsstands GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WH SMITH 24/11/2015 10.48 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5994 News Dealers and Newsstands GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WHITE HORSE 08/12/2015 3.17 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5813 Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)-Bars, Tavern GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WHITE HORSE 08/12/2015 18.34 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5813 Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)-Bars, Tavern GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WHITE HORSE 08/12/2015 63.64 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5813 Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)-Bars, Tavern GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 10/12/2015 6.01 Catering Equipment General Catering Equipment - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 26/11/2015 69.95 Materials General Materials - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 24/11/2015 5.55 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 26/11/2015 5.60 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WM MORRISON 054 14/12/2015 3.56 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WM MORRISON 054 15/12/2015 6.50 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WP-WARWICKSHIRE CO 09/12/2015 10.63 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.CAPT.ORG.UK 01/12/2015 68.90 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 8398 Charitable and Social Service Organizations GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.CIPS.ORG 15/12/2015 127.50 Other Services General Other Services - General 8699 Membership Organizations-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.CITIZENCARD.COM 10/12/2015 15.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.HOMEBARGINS.CO.UK 01/12/2015 54.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5251 Hardware Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.MARKSELECTRICAL.CO.U 09/12/2015 294.54 Other Transfer Payments Leaving Care Grants Other Transfer Payments - Leaving Care Grants 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.MILKANDMORE.CO.UK 23/11/2015 12.48 Provisions General Provisions - General 5968 Continuity/Subscription Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.MILKANDMORE.CO.UK 01/12/2015 11.75 Provisions General Provisions - General 5968 Continuity/Subscription Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.MILKANDMORE.CO.UK 01/12/2015 14.04 Provisions General Provisions - General 5968 Continuity/Subscription Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.MILKANDMORE.CO.UK 01/12/2015 7.80 Provisions General Provisions - General 5968 Continuity/Subscription Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.PRINTERINKS.COM 27/11/2015 126.88 Stationery General Stationery - General 5111 Stationary, Office Supplies, Printing and Writing GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM 26/11/2015 126.00 Postal Services General Postal Services - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.SENSORYEDUCATION.C 04/12/2015 73.27 General Equipment General General Equipment - General 5945 Hobby, Toy, and Game Shops GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 10/12/2015 28.71 Stationery General Stationery - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Non Delegated WWW.UPLANDSGUESTHOUSE. 15/12/2015 44.00 Other Transfer Payments Leaving Care Grants Other Transfer Payments - Leaving Care Grants 7011 Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools ALDI 18/11/2015 54.15 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools ALDI 26/11/2015 40.04 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools ALDI 02/12/2015 64.28 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools ALDI 09/12/2015 89.37 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools Amazon UK Marketplace 09/12/2015 119.98 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools Amazon UK Marketplace 18/11/2015 17.98 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools Amazon UK Retail 15/12/2015 21.81 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools ARGOS LTD 18/11/2015 54.49 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools ARGOS LTD 01/12/2015 30.36 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools ARGOS LTD 01/12/2015 -22.77 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 24/11/2015 20.95 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 25/11/2015 7.99 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 25/11/2015 -7.99 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC



Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools ESPO 26/11/2015 8.48 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools ESPO 02/12/2015 17.15 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools ESPO 07/12/2015 -25.03 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools LUTTERWORTH CYCLE CENT 11/12/2015 218.50 Materials General Materials - General 5940 Bicycle Shops-Sales and Service GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools PETS AT HOME LTD 18/11/2015 12.50 Materials General Materials - General 5995 Pet Shops-Pet Food and Supplies GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools POUNDWORLD RETAIL 15/12/2015 25.05 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 04/12/2015 40.00 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools TESCO STORES 5182 10/12/2015 8.30 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools WWW GREATGREENSYSTEMS COM 09/12/2015 279.85 Materials General Materials - General 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores, Nurseries GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools WWW.BOOKSET.CO.UK 14/12/2015 8.68 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools WWW.HIVE.CO.UK 24/11/2015 11.89 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 C&YPS-Schools WWW.HIVE.CO.UK 14/12/2015 12.70 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Capital ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 26/11/2015 213.92 Buildings - Operational Expenditure Buildings - Operational - Expenditure 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Capital WESTERN POWER DISTRIBU 15/12/2015 1247.38 Infrastructure Main Contract Infrastructure - Main Contract 4900 Utilities-Electric, Gas, Sanitary, Water GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive 7080006 FORMULA ONE 23/11/2015 102.44 R&M of Vehicles-Non Contract General R&M of Vehicles-Non Contract - General 7538 Automotive Repair Shops (non-dealer) GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive Amazon Prime 20/11/2015 -79.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5968 Continuity/Subscription Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive Amazon UK Marketplace 19/11/2015 4.00 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive Amazon UK Marketplace 26/11/2015 24.90 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive Amazon UK Marketplace 20/11/2015 1.94 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive Amazon UK Marketplace 03/12/2015 8.75 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive Amazon UK Marketplace 03/12/2015 12.50 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive Amazon UK Marketplace 04/12/2015 5.34 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive Amazon UK Marketplace 04/12/2015 22.25 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive Amazon UK Retail 04/12/2015 60.03 Books General Books - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive Amazon UK Retail 21/11/2015 13.74 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive Amazon UK Retail 03/12/2015 10.32 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive Amazon UK Retail 25/11/2015 45.75 Stationery General Stationery - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive CENTRAL ENG COOP 19/11/2015 25.99 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive CHARNWOOD BOROUGH COUNCI 26/11/2015 1.60 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive COMPANIES HOUSE 01/12/2015 4.00 Books General Books - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive COMPANIES HOUSE 08/12/2015 4.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive CORONA HOTEL 10/12/2015 7.95 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 7011 Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive DEEPDYVE RESEARCH 06/12/2015 239.68 Subscriptions General Subscriptions - General 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and  Printing GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive FOREIGN EXCHANGE FEE 02/12/2015 2.00 Subscriptions General Subscriptions - General 0 Misc-Unknown GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive FOREIGN EXCHANGE FEE 07/12/2015 6.59 Subscriptions General Subscriptions - General 0 Misc-Unknown GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive JOHN LEWIS 16/12/2015 16.00 Materials General Materials - General 5311 Department Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive JORDAN PUBLISHING 01/12/2015 72.00 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive LINKEDIN-2330364794 20/11/2015 227.94 Recruitment Advertising General Recruitment Advertising - General 5968 Continuity/Subscription Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive MATALAN 02/12/2015 70.65 Materials General Materials - General 5691 Men's And Women's Clothing Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive OPTIMAL WORKSHOP 02/12/2015 72.61 Subscriptions General Subscriptions - General 5734 Computer Software Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive PAYPAL  TAMPER EVID 07/12/2015 130.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 8999 Professional Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive ROYAL MAIL 17/11/2015 208.00 Postal Services General Postal Services - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive SANDICLIFFE SKODA 30/11/2015 550.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers-Sales, Service, Repai GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive SP  PETERDREW.COM 16/11/2015 31.90 Protective Clothing & Uniforms General Protective Clothing & Uniforms - General 5691 Men's And Women's Clothing Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK 24/11/2015 -36.00 Printing Reprographic Printing - Reprographic 5964 Catalog Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive TFL CC/LEZ CHARGE 23/11/2015 11.50 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4784 Bridge and Road Fees, Tolls GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive WESTMINSTER PARKING PA 24/11/2015 5.28 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive WWW.APEA.ORG.UK 30/11/2015 50.00 Subscriptions General Subscriptions - General 5169 Chemicals and Allied Products Not Elsewhere Classi GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive WWW.FANEVALLEY.COM 23/11/2015 225.60 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5251 Hardware Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Chief Executive WWW.NEOPOST.CO.UK 01/12/2015 618.00 Postal Services General Postal Services - General 5111 Stationary, Office Supplies, Printing and Writing GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources 3000 GAS LTD 08/12/2015 20.00 Petrol/Oil/Tyres/Spares General Petrol/Oil/Tyres/Spares - General 5541 Service Stations (with or without Ancillary Servic GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources AAE TANDOORI LTD 13/12/2015 18.20 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources AGE UK LEICESTER SHIRE 11/12/2015 9.00 Other Services General Other Services - General 8398 Charitable and Social Service Organizations GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ALDI 17/11/2015 13.61 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon Svcs Europe SAR 14/12/2015 5.85 Other Services General Other Services - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon Svcs Europe SAR 20/11/2015 13.20 Stationery General Stationery - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 09/12/2015 94.86 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 17/11/2015 69.88 IT Equipment Purchase - Hardware IT Equipment - Purchase - Hardware 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 01/12/2015 12.48 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 15/12/2015 57.96 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 30/11/2015 2.19 Other Services General Other Services - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 03/12/2015 108.80 Other Services General Other Services - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 27/11/2015 11.50 R & M Mechanical Mechanical Repairs R & M Mechanical - Mechanical Repairs 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 03/12/2015 54.10 R & M Mechanical Mechanical Repairs R & M Mechanical - Mechanical Repairs 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 19/11/2015 8.88 Stationery General Stationery - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 30/11/2015 2.00 Stationery General Stationery - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 06/12/2015 27.29 Stationery General Stationery - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 09/12/2015 51.09 Stationery General Stationery - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 14/12/2015 25.23 Stationery General Stationery - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 01/12/2015 10.28 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 11/12/2015 10.28 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Retail 21/11/2015 21.98 Stationery General Stationery - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Retail 18/11/2015 82.47 Telephones Mobile Phones Telephones - Mobile Phones 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Retail 08/12/2015 17.81 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Retail 11/12/2015 66.05 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources Amazon UK Retail 14/12/2015 23.26 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ANSTEY HARDWARE AND DIY 01/12/2015 19.90 Other Services General Other Services - General 5251 Hardware Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources APCOA - NWR MANCHESTER 17/11/2015 8.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources APCOA - NWR MANCHESTER 01/12/2015 12.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources APCOA - NWR MANCHESTER 02/12/2015 12.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ASDA STORES 4477 23/11/2015 8.70 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ASDA STORES 4477 09/12/2015 11.20 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ASDA STORES 4477 18/11/2015 0.89 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ASDA STORES 4477 25/11/2015 0.89 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ASDA STORES 4477 30/11/2015 0.89 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ASDA STORES 4477 03/12/2015 3.67 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ASDA STORES 4477 03/12/2015 7.95 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ASDA STORES 4477 05/12/2015 11.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC



Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ASDA STORES 4477 10/12/2015 5.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ASDA STORES 4533 09/12/2015 9.54 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources B&M RETAIL LTD 24/11/2015 11.98 Materials General Materials - General 5310 Discount Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources BEACH HOUSE BLACKPOOL 08/12/2015 50.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources BELLA ITALIA 24/11/2015 157.76 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources BELLA ITALIA 24/11/2015 7.80 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources BLABY DISTRICT COUNCIL 17/11/2015 3.75 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources BP MOTO DONNINGTON PARK 26/11/2015 65.57 Petrol/Oil/Tyres/Spares General Petrol/Oil/Tyres/Spares - General 5541 Service Stations (with or without Ancillary Servic GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources BROADMARSH CAR PARK UP 26/11/2015 6.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources BROUGHTONS OF LEICESTE 26/11/2015 11.90 Other Services General Other Services - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources BUS/WIFI TICKET 10/12/2015 15.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources CATERING EPOS 30/11/2015 21.78 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 8220 Colleges, Universities, Professional Schools, and GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources CIEH 19/11/2015 1210.00 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 8699 Membership Organizations-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources CIONE FOOTCARE 09/12/2015 110.00 Protective Clothing & Uniforms General Protective Clothing & Uniforms - General 8049 Chiropodists, Podiatrists GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources CIONE FOOTCARE 09/12/2015 110.00 Protective Clothing & Uniforms General Protective Clothing & Uniforms - General 8049 Chiropodists, Podiatrists GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources CIWEMSERVIC 30/11/2015 222.00 Other Services General Other Services - General 8398 Charitable and Social Service Organizations GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources COOKS FARM SHOP 27/11/2015 100.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores, Nurseries GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources COOKS FARM SHOP 24/11/2015 7.15 Other Expenditure Public Enquiry fees Other Expenditure - Public Enquiry fees 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores, Nurseries GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources COOKS FARM SHOP 27/11/2015 43.00 Other Expenditure Public Enquiry fees Other Expenditure - Public Enquiry fees 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores, Nurseries GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources CO-OP GROUP 070412 15/12/2015 21.69 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources CO-OP GROUP 070412 25/11/2015 27.62 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources CO-OP LATE SHOP 07/12/2015 6.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources CROSS COUNTRY 18/11/2015 37.70 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources CROSS COUNTRY 19/11/2015 57.90 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources CROSS COUNTRY 23/11/2015 326.00 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources CURRYS SUPERSTORE 01/12/2015 31.24 Stationery General Stationery - General 5732 RADIO, TELEVISION, AND STEREO STORES (ELECTRONIC STORES) GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources CURRYS SUPERSTORE 03/12/2015 29.99 Stationery General Stationery - General 5732 RADIO, TELEVISION, AND STEREO STORES (ELECTRONIC STORES) GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources DESTINET LTD 30/11/2015 174.00 Advertising General Advertising - General 7311 Advertising Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources DOUBLETREE BY HILTON 29/11/2015 14.25 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 3692 Doubletree Hotels GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources DOUBLETREE BY HILTON 13/12/2015 8.50 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 3692 Doubletree Hotels GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources E COAST MAIN LN CO LTD 30/11/2015 17.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources E COAST MAIN LN CO LTD 04/12/2015 26.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAGLE PLASTICS LIMITED 26/11/2015 129.57 Materials General Materials - General 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS LEICESTER 25/11/2015 27.00 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS LEICESTER 30/11/2015 15.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS LEICESTER 04/12/2015 13.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS LEICESTER 09/12/2015 21.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS LEICESTER 15/12/2015 13.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS MARKET HAR 16/11/2015 6.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS MARKET HAR 20/11/2015 11.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS MARKET HAR 01/12/2015 11.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS MARKET HAR 01/12/2015 11.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS MARKET HAR 04/12/2015 11.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS MARKET HAR 07/12/2015 11.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS MARKET HAR 08/12/2015 11.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS MARKET HAR 09/12/2015 22.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS MARKET HAR 10/12/2015 11.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS MARKET HAR 11/12/2015 11.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS MARKET HAR 14/12/2015 11.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS TRAI 23/11/2015 16.70 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS TRAI 23/11/2015 128.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS TRAI 07/12/2015 18.20 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS TRAI 09/12/2015 50.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EAST MIDLANDS TRAI 14/12/2015 67.60 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EASTMIDLANDSTRAINS 17/11/2015 125.41 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources EMD 14/12/2015 8.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 5813 Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)-Bars, Tavern GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources FACEBOOK 7DFWH82672 30/11/2015 59.66 Advertising General Advertising - General 7311 Advertising Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources FARM SUPPLIES 02/12/2015 14.50 Other Expenditure Public Enquiry fees Other Expenditure - Public Enquiry fees 5251 Hardware Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources FOREIGN EXCHANGE FEE 07/12/2015 2.97 Publicity/Marketing General Publicity/Marketing - General 0 Misc-Unknown GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources FOREIGN EXCHANGE FEE 14/12/2015 1.07 Subscriptions General Subscriptions - General 0 Misc-Unknown GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources GANTTIC LLC 11/12/2015 39.01 Subscriptions General Subscriptions - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources GEORGE WALKER 01/12/2015 86.52 Other Services General Other Services - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources GEORGE WALKER 01/12/2015 86.52 Other Services General Other Services - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources GILLIVERS LTD 17/11/2015 28.32 Protective Clothing & Uniforms General Protective Clothing & Uniforms - General 5651 Family Clothing Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources GWR BATH SPA SST 30/11/2015 4.10 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources GWR BRISTOL TM TO 30/11/2015 7.40 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources GWR CHELTENHAM SST 20/11/2015 49.60 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources GYNSILLS 15/12/2015 7.99 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5813 Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)-Bars, Tavern GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources HALFORDS 0428 26/11/2015 12.00 Other Services General Other Services - General 5940 Bicycle Shops-Sales and Service GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources HALFORDS 0428 18/11/2015 18.48 Petrol/Oil/Tyres/Spares General Petrol/Oil/Tyres/Spares - General 5940 Bicycle Shops-Sales and Service GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources HARLOW BROS LTD 09/12/2015 18.80 Other Services General Other Services - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources HIGGOTTS 02/12/2015 28.25 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 780 Landscaping and Horticultural Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources HIGGOTTS 08/12/2015 18.64 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 780 Landscaping and Horticultural Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources HIGGOTTS 09/12/2015 19.22 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 780 Landscaping and Horticultural Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources HIGGOTTS 14/12/2015 31.67 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 780 Landscaping and Horticultural Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 18/11/2015 210.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9222 Fines GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 02/12/2015 210.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9222 Fines GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 06/12/2015 107.85 Publicity/Marketing General Publicity/Marketing - General 7399 Business Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources HOTEL DU VIN CHELT 19/11/2015 22.70 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 7011 Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources IMPERIAL HOTEL 09/12/2015 17.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 7011 Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources IMPERIAL HOTEL 09/12/2015 17.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 7011 Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources INDIGO UK 08/12/2015 12.50 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources IVANHOE COUNTRY STORE 10/12/2015 10.47 Other Services General Other Services - General 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources IWM BUSINESS SERVI 19/11/2015 275.00 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 7399 Business Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources JURYS INN 06/12/2015 85.00 Hospitality General Hospitality - General 7011 Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources KAPLAN FINANCIAL LTD 19/11/2015 61.00 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 8244 Business and Secretarial Schools GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources LCC CATERING SERVICES 15/12/2015 4.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources LE FEVRES STORES 12/12/2015 10.28 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC



Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources LE PAIN QUOTIDIEN 14/12/2015 12.32 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources LINKEDIN-2326387614 19/11/2015 227.94 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5968 Continuity/Subscription Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources LINKEDIN-2376057504 03/12/2015 189.95 Recruitment Advertising General Recruitment Advertising - General 5968 Continuity/Subscription Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources LINKEDIN-2376082164 03/12/2015 189.95 Recruitment Advertising General Recruitment Advertising - General 5968 Continuity/Subscription Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources LINKEDIN-238 6165094 07/12/2015 227.94 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5968 Continuity/Subscription Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources LINKEDIN-238 6818954 07/12/2015 227.94 Advertising General Advertising - General 5968 Continuity/Subscription Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources LINKEDIN-2386178154 07/12/2015 227.94 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5968 Continuity/Subscription Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources LINKEDIN-2386825914 07/12/2015 227.94 Advertising General Advertising - General 5968 Continuity/Subscription Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources LONDON MIDLAND 29/11/2015 12.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources LONDON MIDLAND 02/12/2015 7.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources LUL TICKET MACHINE 10/12/2015 50.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources M&S E COMMERCE 25/11/2015 -72.00 Protective Clothing & Uniforms General Protective Clothing & Uniforms - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP 19/11/2015 10.78 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP 20/11/2015 11.37 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP 03/12/2015 7.26 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP 04/12/2015 6.56 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores-Convenience Stores, Mark GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources M6 TOLL 24/11/2015 5.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4784 Bridge and Road Fees, Tolls GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources M6 TOLL 25/11/2015 5.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4784 Bridge and Road Fees, Tolls GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources MAKRO SELF SERVICE LEICES 25/11/2015 25.67 Materials General Materials - General 5300 Wholesale Clubs GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources METROLINK TVM 24/11/2015 19.00 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources METROLINK TVM 24/11/2015 9.50 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources METROLINK TVM 24/11/2015 11.20 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources METROLINK TVM 25/11/2015 8.40 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources METROLINK TVM 25/11/2015 5.60 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources METROLINK TVM 24/11/2015 11.20 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources METROLINK TVM 24/11/2015 3.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources METROLINK TVM 25/11/2015 14.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources METROLINK TVM 26/11/2015 2.80 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources METROLINK TVM 16/12/2015 3.60 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources OYSTER RENEW WEB 23/11/2015 50.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources PAVILION PUBLISHING & 20/11/2015 33.90 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 5192 Books, Periodicals, and Newspapers GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources PAYPAL  BEMINDFULNO 03/12/2015 195.00 Consultants & Specialists General Consultants & Specialists - General 8299 Schools and Educational Services-Not Elsewhere Cla GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources PAYPAL  COOLSHOPUK 18/11/2015 337.99 Publicity/Marketing General Publicity/Marketing - General 7372 Computer and Data Processing Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources POST OFFICE COUNTER 24/11/2015 47.12 Postal Services General Postal Services - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources POST OFFICE COUNTER 11/12/2015 15.12 Postal Services General Postal Services - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources POUNDSTRETCHER 292 12/12/2015 9.97 Other Services General Other Services - General 5714 Drapery, Window Coverings, and Upholstery Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources PREMIER INN44521260 16/11/2015 58.40 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 3811 PREMIER TRAVEL GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources PREMIER INN44521260 23/11/2015 60.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 3811 PREMIER TRAVEL GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources R MASSEY & SON LTD 20/11/2015 2.50 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5251 Hardware Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources RAIL GOURMET UK 04/12/2015 2.50 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources REED ONLINE LIMITED (E 03/12/2015 380.00 Recruitment Advertising General Recruitment Advertising - General 7361 Employment Agencies, Temporary Help Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ROYAL MAIL 15/12/2015 315.00 Provisions General Provisions - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ROYAL MAIL 15/12/2015 352.80 Provisions General Provisions - General 9402 Postage Stamps GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 07/12/2015 4.00 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 11/12/2015 12.70 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 09/12/2015 3.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 09/12/2015 3.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SAINSBURY'S SMKT 02/12/2015 7.35 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SANS SUPPLIES LTD 25/11/2015 180.00 Operational Equipment Rental Operational Equipment - Rental 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SCREWFIX 20/11/2015 60.81 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SCREWFIX 20/11/2015 2.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SCREWFIX 23/11/2015 9.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SCREWFIX DIRECT 24/11/2015 89.99 R & M of Buildings General R & M of Buildings - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SETON 03/12/2015 31.32 R & M Mechanical Mechanical Repairs R & M Mechanical - Mechanical Repairs 5099 Durable Goods Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SIMPLY BE INTERNET 18/11/2015 31.50 Protective Clothing & Uniforms General Protective Clothing & Uniforms - General 5691 Men's And Women's Clothing Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SIRIYADA COFFEE & WINE B 07/12/2015 16.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5813 Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)-Bars, Tavern GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SIRIYADA COFFEE & WINE B 07/12/2015 15.60 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5813 Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)-Bars, Tavern GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SLB SUPPLIES LTD 01/12/2015 31.45 Other Services General Other Services - General 5995 Pet Shops-Pet Food and Supplies GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SLB SUPPLIES LTD 11/12/2015 10.00 Other Services General Other Services - General 5995 Pet Shops-Pet Food and Supplies GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SMALL BAR BRISTOL 29/11/2015 11.50 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5813 Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)-Bars, Tavern GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources SPECSAVERS 01638000BEA 09/12/2015 8.33 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 8043 Opticians GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ST PANCRAS INTL 04/12/2015 6.40 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources ST PANCRAS INTL 15/12/2015 5.35 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources STAPLES UK 17/11/2015 15.79 Stationery General Stationery - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources STAPLES UK 02/12/2015 24.36 Stationery General Stationery - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources STAUNTON HAROLD 01/12/2015 16.94 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores, Nurseries GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources STOP GAP 09/12/2015 6.53 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources STOP GAP 15/12/2015 8.53 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources STRAND PALACE HOTE 09/12/2015 180.00 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 7011 Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources STRAND PALACE HOTE 09/12/2015 180.00 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 7011 Lodging-Hotels, Motels, Resorts GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TeamViewer 0 26/11/2015 1503.37 IT Equipment Licences IT Equipment - Licences 5734 Computer Software Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TESCO STORE 2846 23/11/2015 15.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TESCO STORE 2849 08/12/2015 40.67 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TESCO STORE 2849 09/12/2015 18.10 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TESCO STORES 2044 27/11/2015 10.90 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TESCO STORES 2044 06/12/2015 5.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TESCO STORES 2044 16/12/2015 34.44 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TESCO STORES 2044 16/12/2015 1.05 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TESCO STORES 2044 01/12/2015 13.00 Other Services General Other Services - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TESCO STORES 2849 25/11/2015 9.50 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TESCO STORES 3483 15/12/2015 9.68 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TESCO STORES 6073 18/11/2015 6.26 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TESCO-STORES-6065 18/11/2015 6.83 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TESCO-STORES-6065 18/11/2015 3.80 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TFGM METROLINK 17/11/2015 5.70 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TFGM METROLINK 19/11/2015 3.90 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TFGM METROLINK 23/11/2015 3.90 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TFGM METROLINK 29/11/2015 3.60 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC



Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TFGM METROLINK 04/12/2015 3.10 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TFGM METROLINK 07/12/2015 3.90 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TFGM METROLINK 08/12/2015 3.10 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TFGM METROLINK 10/12/2015 3.10 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TFGM METROLINK 11/12/2015 3.10 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TFGM METROLINK 13/12/2015 3.60 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TFGM METROLINK 14/12/2015 3.90 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TFGM METROLINK 15/12/2015 2.80 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4131 Bus Lines, Charters, Tour Buses GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TFL CC/LEZ CHARGE 17/11/2015 11.50 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 4784 Bridge and Road Fees, Tolls GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TGI FRIDAY'S 06/12/2015 13.79 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources THE BIG TEACHER 16/12/2015 997.00 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 8299 Schools and Educational Services-Not Elsewhere Cla GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources THE DAFFODIL 19/11/2015 15.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources THE OTTOMAN 29/11/2015 48.00 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources THETILLROLLWAREHOU 07/12/2015 131.60 IT Equipment General IT Equipment - General 5111 Stationary, Office Supplies, Printing and Writing GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources THURSTON ELECTRICAL SUPP 26/11/2015 14.75 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 1731 Electrical Contractors GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TRAINLINE 08/12/2015 171.87 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TRAINLINE 08/12/2015 161.16 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TRAINLINE 18/11/2015 103.94 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TSGN 15/12/2015 50.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources TVLICENSING.CO.UK 16/11/2015 145.50 Schools Agency staff Teaching Staff Schools Agency staff - Teaching Staff 7392 Management, Consulting and Public Relations Servic GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources UK PRINT PRICE 17/11/2015 500.00 Advertising General Advertising - General 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and  Printing GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources UK PRINT PRICE 17/11/2015 10.00 Advertising General Advertising - General 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and  Printing GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WAITROSE 636 26/11/2015 6.51 Subsistence General Subsistence - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WEST COAST TRAINS 24/11/2015 8.50 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WH SMITH 15/12/2015 20.98 Other Services General Other Services - General 5994 News Dealers and Newsstands GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WH SMITH 22/11/2015 20.48 Stationery General Stationery - General 5994 News Dealers and Newsstands GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WICKES 19/11/2015 15.80 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WICKES HINCKLEY 09/12/2015 15.63 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 14/12/2015 5.50 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 14/12/2015 19.05 Other Services General Other Services - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WM MORRISON 054 11/12/2015 38.66 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WM MORRISON 054 13/12/2015 17.98 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WWW.ARB.ORG.UK 20/11/2015 107.00 Subscriptions General Subscriptions - General 8911 Engineering, Architectural, and Surveying Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WWW.ARB.ORG.UK 20/11/2015 107.00 Subscriptions General Subscriptions - General 8911 Engineering, Architectural, and Surveying Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WWW.CIPS.ORG 02/12/2015 195.84 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 8699 Membership Organizations-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WWW.COMMIDEA.COM 30/11/2015 68.97 IT Equipment General IT Equipment - General 7372 Computer and Data Processing Services GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WWW.LOCKSONLINE.CO.UK 01/12/2015 51.80 Other Services General Other Services - General 1799 Special Trade Contractors-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WWW.PMGLTD.CO.UK 08/12/2015 346.50 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 7399 Business Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WWW.POSTURITE.CO.UK 15/12/2015 197.65 IT Equipment General IT Equipment - General 5021 Commercial Furniture GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WWW.POSTURITE.CO.UK 27/11/2015 39.54 Stationery General Stationery - General 5021 Commercial Furniture GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WWW.POSTURITE.CO.UK 07/12/2015 53.62 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 5021 Commercial Furniture GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WWW.PUBLICPOLICYEXCHAN 09/12/2015 295.00 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 7399 Business Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WWW.THEZINCGROUP.COM 01/12/2015 306.56 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 7277 Counseling Service-Debt, Marriage, Personal GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI 03/12/2015 350.00 Training Expenses General Training Expenses - General 8244 Business and Secretarial Schools GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources XC TRAINS LTD 19/11/2015 3.30 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources YE OLD RED LION MARKET 14/12/2015 45.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5813 Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)-Bars, Tavern GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Corporate Resources YE OLD RED LION MARKET 14/12/2015 46.65 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5813 Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)-Bars, Tavern GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T Amazon UK Marketplace 02/12/2015 39.84 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T Amazon UK Marketplace 20/11/2015 78.09 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T Amazon UK Marketplace 25/11/2015 1.45 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T Amazon UK Marketplace 14/12/2015 24.99 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T Amazon UK Marketplace 16/12/2015 8.99 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T Amazon UK Retail 03/12/2015 8.05 Operational Equipment General Operational Equipment - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T Amazon UK Retail 25/11/2015 6.94 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T Amazon UK Retail 09/12/2015 3.96 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T Amazon UK Retail 09/12/2015 24.67 Stationery General Stationery - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T EASTMIDLANDSTRAINS 18/11/2015 173.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T EASTMIDLANDSTRAINS 30/11/2015 167.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T EASTMIDLANDSTRAINS 04/12/2015 -133.00 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T EASTMIDLANDSTRAINS 15/12/2015 150.50 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T EB ACT TRAVELWISE ANN 05/12/2015 100.30 Conference General Conference - General 7399 Business Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T HALL FAST 24/11/2015 1.26 Protective Clothing & Uniforms General Protective Clothing & Uniforms - General 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T JOOVUU LTD 16/12/2015 106.82 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5732 RADIO, TELEVISION, AND STEREO STORES (ELECTRONIC STORES) GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T LCC CATERING SERVICES 17/11/2015 7.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T LCC CATERING SERVICES 17/11/2015 3.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T MARINE WAREHOUSE 03/12/2015 91.65 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5691 Men's And Women's Clothing Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T MYMEMORYLTD 16/12/2015 30.00 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5732 RADIO, TELEVISION, AND STEREO STORES (ELECTRONIC STORES) GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T NCS VUE WAMITAB TEST 25/11/2015 120.00 Private Contractors General Private Contractors - General 8299 Schools and Educational Services-Not Elsewhere Cla GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T NCS VUE WAMITAB TEST 10/12/2015 120.00 Private Contractors General Private Contractors - General 8299 Schools and Educational Services-Not Elsewhere Cla GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T SOLENT PLASTICS 18/11/2015 410.45 Materials General Materials - General 7399 Business Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T TRAINLINE 01/12/2015 115.77 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T TRAINLINE 02/12/2015 180.03 Casual/Essential General Casual/Essential - General 4112 Passenger Railways GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WASTE MANAGEMENT (RHWS 27/11/2015 1.14 Public Transport -  Staff General Public Transport -  Staff - General 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WHSMITH.CO.UK 14/12/2015 8.33 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5965 CombinationMail/Phones and Retail Merchants GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WWW.CIRIA.ORG 03/12/2015 366.50 Books General Books - General 7399 Business Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 24/11/2015 652.50 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 24/11/2015 652.50 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 24/11/2015 652.50 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 24/11/2015 652.50 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 08/12/2015 167.50 Road Licences General Road Licences - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 08/12/2015 167.50 Road Licences General Road Licences - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 08/12/2015 167.50 Road Licences General Road Licences - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 08/12/2015 167.50 Road Licences General Road Licences - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WWW.HEADSETCO.CO.UK 02/12/2015 17.95 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 4812 Telecommunication Equipment Including Telephone Sa GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WWW.ICE.ORG.UK 01/12/2015 298.80 Other Services General Other Services - General 8699 Membership Organizations-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WWW.MAPLIN.CO.UK 27/11/2015 14.99 R & M of Buildings General R & M of Buildings - General 5732 RADIO, TELEVISION, AND STEREO STORES (ELECTRONIC STORES) GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 E&T WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 19/11/2015 89.01 Other Equipment & Materials General Other Equipment & Materials - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon Svcs Europe SAR 11/12/2015 14.75 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC



Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Marketplace 19/11/2015 24.99 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Marketplace 20/11/2015 4.58 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Marketplace 15/12/2015 8.98 Books General Books - General 5942 Book Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Marketplace 20/11/2015 37.43 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Marketplace 29/11/2015 13.58 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Marketplace 02/12/2015 23.97 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Marketplace 04/12/2015 10.63 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Marketplace 04/12/2015 28.30 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Marketplace 05/12/2015 -3.99 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Marketplace 07/12/2015 1.78 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Marketplace 15/12/2015 4.20 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Marketplace 16/12/2015 -19.98 Materials General Materials - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Retail 20/11/2015 40.55 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Retail 20/11/2015 11.88 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Retail 20/11/2015 59.39 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Retail 24/11/2015 16.74 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Retail 03/12/2015 15.49 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Retail 03/12/2015 15.49 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Retail 04/12/2015 16.52 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Retail 05/12/2015 -2.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways Amazon UK Retail 05/12/2015 -2.00 Other Expenditure General Other Expenditure - General 5969 Direct Marketers - Other GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways PAYPAL  HAVCONTROLL 24/11/2015 8.34 Schools Agency staff Teaching Staff Schools Agency staff - Teaching Staff 7392 Management, Consulting and Public Relations Servic GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways TEFFONT BUSINESS SYSTEMS 09/12/2015 89.64 IT Equipment Software IT Equipment - Software 5045 Computers, Computer Peripheral Equipment, Software GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways TEFFONT BUSINESS SYSTEMS 11/12/2015 227.56 IT Equipment Software IT Equipment - Software 5045 Computers, Computer Peripheral Equipment, Software GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways TESCO STORES 2950 18/11/2015 30.00 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways TESCO STORES 2950 02/12/2015 30.00 Materials General Materials - General 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways WILKO.COM 16/12/2015 28.00 Materials General Materials - General 5722 Household Appliance Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 08/12/2015 227.50 Road Licences General Road Licences - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 08/12/2015 227.50 Road Licences General Road Licences - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 08/12/2015 227.50 Road Licences General Road Licences - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 08/12/2015 227.50 Road Licences General Road Licences - General 9399 Government Services-Not Elsewhere Classified GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Leicestershire Highways WWW.LABELPLANET.CO.UK 10/12/2015 31.80 Stationery General Stationery - General 5943 Stationery, Office, and School Supply Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Public Health Amazon UK Marketplace 03/12/2015 15.98 IT Equipment General IT Equipment - General 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores GPC

Statement 18/11/2015 - 17/12/2015 Public Health Amazon UK Marketplace 17/11/2015 55.50 IT Equipment Purchase - Hardware IT Equipment - Purchase - Hardware 5942 Book Stores GPC
